BOSM-CWDM 16-Channel
      TECHNICAL SHEET
Features:
 Low Insertion Loss
 Wide Pass Band
 High Channel Isolation
 High Stability and Reliability
 Epoxy Free Optical Path

Storage Temperature (°C) -40 ~ +85
Dimensions (mm) L150 x W95 x p0
BroadStar - Ordering Information
BOSM16
Channel
Spacing
Package
Configur
ation
1st Channel
Pigtail
Style
Fiber
Length
In/Out
Connecto
r
C=CWDM
Grid
RA=19" Rack
PL= PLC
Splitter
LG=LGX Mod
M=Mux
D=DeMux
310=1310nm
330=1330nm
490=1490NM
570=1570nm
590=1590nm
610=1610nm
1=Bare
Fiber
2=900um
Jacket
3=3mm
Cable
1=1m
2=2m
0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC
5=ST
6=LC
BOSM16-CWDM-RA-X-XXX-X-X-XX
      BOSM16-CWDM-LG-X-XXX-X-X-XX